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Mr. Don Bohlier 
Bradshaw Water Company 
Post Office Box 12758 
Prescott, Arizona 86304 

RE: BRADSHAW WATER COMPANY 
DOCKET NO. W-02476A-10-0495 
DECISION NO. 72584 

Notice of Compliance 

Dear Mr. Bohlier: 

Enclosed is a stamped copy of the tariffs that were approved as being in compliance to 
The the above Decision, with an effective date of October 1, 201 1 (Net Metering tariff). 

attached was revised per Staffs request. 

If you have questions regarding the filing of these tariffs, please contact me at (602) --- 
364- 1608. 

Administrative Assistant I1 
Utilities Division 

/tdp 

Enclosures 

cc: Crystal Brown - Public Utilities Analyst V 
Katrin Stukov - Utilities Engineer - WatedWastewater 
Carmen Madrid - Consumer Analyst I 
Docket Control Center 
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REVISED November 14,201 1 
Wednesday, September 21,201 1 

BRADSHAW WATER COMPANY 
RATE TARIFF 

MONTHLY MINIMUM CHARGES: 

518" X 314" meter 
314" Meter 
1" Meter 
1" Meter 
1 112 " Meter 
2" Meter 
3" Meter 
4" Meter 
6 Meter 

$38.00 
$38.00 
$38.00 

$100.00 
$200.00 
$320.00 
$640.00 

$1,000.00 
$2,000.00 

When required for residential sprinkler systems for the eight lots on Hunter Ridge Road 

COMMODITY RATES (Per 1,000 Gallons): 

1 to 4,000 Gallons 
4,001 to 8,000 Gallons 
Over 8,000 Gallons 

SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES: 
(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405) 

518" x 314 " Meter 
314" Meter 
1" Meter 
1 112 Meter 
2" Meter 
3" Meter 
4" Meter 
6 Meter 

SERVICE CHARGES: 

Establishment 
Reconnection (Delinquent) 
After Hours Charge (For Any After-Hours Service) 
Meter Test (If Correct) 
Deposit 
Deposit Interest (Per Year) 
Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months) 
NSF Check 
Deferred Payment (Per Month) 
Meter Re-Read (If Correct) 
Late Fee (Per Month on Unpaid Balance) 

$6.00 
$9.00 

$15.55 

Services 

$445.00 
445.00 
495.00 
550.00 
830.00 

1,045.00 
1,490.00 
2,210.00 

$155.00 
255.00 
315.00 
525.00 

1,045.00 
1,670.00 
2,670.00 
5,025.00 

DOCKET NO. W-02476A-104495 
DECISION NO. 72584 

- Total 

Purchased Water Contract Connection Charge $100.00 

Monthly Service Charge for Fire Sprinkler: 
All Sizes 
* Per Commission Rules (R14-2403 (B) 
** Months off system times the monthly minimum charge (R14-2-403 (D) 
*** 1.00% of monthly usage charge for a comparably sized meter connection, but no less than $5.00 

per month. The service charge for fire sprinklers is only applicable for service lines separate and distinct 
from the primary water service line. 

M 

$600.00 
700.00 
810.00 

1,075.00 
1,875.00 
2,715.00 
4,160.00 
7,235.00 

$60.00 
$60.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

6.00% 

$25.00 

$20.00 
1 S O %  

** 

I sa% 


